
Company Contact Phone Email Web site
Agrigold Hybrids John Brien 419-674-3771 john.brien@agrigold.com www.agrigold.com
Augusta Seed Corporation Matt Rawley 540-886-6055 matt.rawley@augustaseed.com www.augustaseed.com
Bayer Crop Science James Griffin 731-413-9825 james.griffin1@bayer.com www.dekalb.com
Dyna-Gro Seed / Nutrien Ag Solutions Matthew Garber 937-459-2529 matthew.garber@nutrien.com www.dynagroseed.com
Erwin/Keith-Progeny Brian Murray 870-208-4428 bmurray@progenyag.com www.progenyag.com/
Innvictis Seed Solutions Max Crittenden 254-652-0032 max.crittenden@innvictis.com www.innvictis.com 
LG Seeds Dan Mitchell 812-457-3132 dan.mitchell@lgseeds.com www.lgseeds.com
NK Brand (Syngenta) Brad McAlpin 870-227-0524 bradmcalpin@syngenta.com www.syngenta-us.com/seeds/nk
Revere Seed Doug Messersmith 570-753-5503 doug.messersmith@revereseed.com www.revereseed.com
Spectrum Ag Holdings LLC Jeff Linn 866-400-9468 jeff.linn@spectrumseed.com
Warren Seed and Agronomy Service LLC Lanny Warren 731-234-2921 lanny.warren@charter.net

Table 17. Contact information for corn hybrid seed companies evaluated in yield tests in Tennessee during 2022.
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